
Europe in Space Rate Card
The Europe in Space newsletter reaches a unique audience of European NewSpace 
decision-makers including industry CEOs, agency officials, influential members of the media. 
The newsletter’s long-format content ensures that its audience returns several times to each 
issue with the average user returning three to four times. New issues of the Europe in Space 
newsletter are only published once a week ensuring they’re given time to make an impact.

Header feature + intro text

Newsletter stats
Subscribers   2,300+
Average open rate (last 10 issues)   54%
Average total opens per issue (last 10 issues)   3,250
Average total views (last 10 issues)  4,050

Footer banner

Your Company LTD

Placement options

Price list

Featured announcement

Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet - Consectetur adipiscing elit. Nam non 
tempus tortor. Fusce sit amet risus leo. Praesent magna orci, aliquet 
eu sapien eu, porttitor ultricies sapien. Curabitur gravida dapibus 
sem, ac mollis mauris faucibus ac. Mauris posuere nisi a fringilla 
mollis. Sed quis vestibulum risus. Cras eleifend, metus sit amet 
vulputate condimentum, velit ante imperdiet tortor, sed sollicitudin 
nisi ligula vel magna.

Header feature + into text
Footer banner
Featured announcement

1 issue       2 issues       3 issues       4 issues

€250
€200
€200

€240
€190
€190

€230
€180
€180

€210
€160
€160

Additional exposure

LinkedIn followers   18,386

All sponsorship partnerships are posted 
on the European Spaceflight LinkedIn page. 
The post will include the announcement plus 
one or two sentences describing what the 
sponsee company offers.

ea.

ea.

ea.

ea.

ea.

ea.

ea.

ea.

ea.


