Europe in Space Rate Card

The Europe in Space newsletter reaches a unique audience of European NewSpace decision-makers including industry CEOs, agency officials, influential members of the media. The newsletter's long-format content ensures that its audience returns several times to each issue with the average user returning three to four times. New issues of the Europe in Space newsletter are only published once a week ensuring they're given time to make an impact.

Newsletter stats

Subscribers 2,300+ Average open rate (last 10 issues) 54% Average total opens per issue (last 10 issues) 3,250 Average total views (last 10 issues) 4,050

Additional exposure

LinkedIn followers 18,386

All sponsorship partnerships are posted on the European Spaceflight LinkedIn page. The post will include the announcement plus one or two sentences describing what the sponsee company offers.

Price list

	1 issue	2 issues	3 issues	4 issues
Header feature + into text	€250	€240 ea.	€230 ea.	€210 ea.
Footer banner	€200	€190 ea.	€180 ea.	€160 ea.
Featured announcement	€200	€190 ea.	€180 ea.	€160 ea.

Placement options



Issue XX. Subscribers: X,XXX

Thank you to Your Company for sponsoring this week's newsletter. Your Company is the marketing leader in solution-orientated architecture for aerospace applications. To my XX new subscribers, enjoy your first issue and, as always, if you have any comments, suggestions, or tips, please reply to this email.

Featured announcement



Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet - Consectetur adipiscing elit. Nam non tempus tortor. Fusce sit amet risus leo. Praesent magna orci, aliquet eu sapien eu, porttitor ultricies sapien. Curabitur gravida dapibus sem, ac mollis mauris faucibus ac. Mauris posuere nisi a fringilla mollis. Sed quis vestibulum risus. Cras eleifend, metus sit amet vulputate condimentum, velit ante imperdiet tortor, sed sollicitudin nisi ligula vel magna.

– Footer banner

It's like a little baby company - Swiss space tech company <u>Beyond Gravity</u> <u>has accepted four startups into its Launchpad internal incubator programme</u>. The four companies are Modulos, RevoAI, Rimon, and Gate Space. Over the next 8 weeks, the four nominated companies will conceptualize different use cases and test new approaches.

YOUR COMPANY